Number

21312 The Blackhat Borrachos

23108
21501
23302
22502
23310
24301
22506
24307
23304
24203
21302
23103
24202
24304
24309
23303
24302
24204
23307
27402
21306
21505
23101
24201
23105
21503
23106
21313
22503
21311
21502
24308
27103
22507
24105
27104
21308
23110
23107
23111
23311
24101

Big Dawg Spring 2025

Team Name

Family Jewels

Look Cues Chalking
Finish on a Big Bank
Dream Crushers
Dysfunctional family
7 Knights w/ Christina
Little Rusty

We the People
Breaking Bad

Active Shooters
Pocket the Shot

OL Skool

Shake N Bake

Just Bank It

MF Lucky Charms
Smokey & the Bandits
Breaking Bad 2.0
Ain’'t This A Bitch
Leap of Faith
Strokes of Insanity
Table Titans

Boom Shakalaka!!
Just Kickin It

The Color of Money
Rack 'Em

Pocket Monsters
Fortunate Ones
Team Finesse
AB.A.

Run It

Thrown Together
Sick game we play
Skill Shoots

Break, Rattle & Roll
Bi Poolers

2 Racks & Some Balls
Tha Pool Tang Clan
Bottomed Out

The Train Station
Busting Your Balls
Swearing Helps
High Definition 9 Ball

9-Ball

Team Captain
Helsel, John
Scheibeck, Jennifer
Smith, Shawn
Wilson, Jamie
Frederick, Laura
Gaver, Jessica
Swafford, Jason
Whaley, Richard
Lintz, Robert
Louy, Neil
Difazio, Bart
Beckstrom, Julie
Dinga, Michael
Foster, Brody
Huston, Brian
Towns, Kris
Lindsley, John
Martin, Vance
Little, Richard
Giese, Lynn
Berding, Mark
Myers, Ryan
Fuchs, Robert
Clark, Matthew
Vanderpool, Scott
Tooker, Michael
Binger, Linda
Rostorfer, Chelsie
Roberts Jr, James
Johnson, Tara
Schmitter, Chris
Presgraves,
Harlan, Kenny
Rollins, Roger
Jarrett, Tina
Fields, Lori
Moodispaugh, Robert
Cekovich, Harry
Himes, Jeffrey
King, Nicole
Helsel, John
Short, Ashley
Baker, Susan

Total
Points
1,013
997
993
985
974
974
964
960
959
957
957
956
955
955
950
950
949
949
948
941
940
935
935
934
934
931
928
928
926
924
922
922
922
922
919
919
918
917
917
916
916
916
916



